Division I Permits for month of July 2008

04-Aug-08

APPL / REP NAME

HTI Enterprises LLC

John & Allyson Maxwell

Robby Benoit

David Eby

Donald Buckles

Ray Hunter

Ken Barth

Scott Rossow

Roger Talbot

Jeff Bressler

Joel Dolloff

Stewart Grimm/Paul Krueger
Bui

Carlos Gonzalez &
Raelynne Hoo

Jill Gallagher

Kenny Portz

PROPERTY ADDRESS

420 Redbud

1644 Blair Ridge Rd

241 Shalimar Ct

1510 Emory Creek Blvd

3350 Saints St

152 Salem Rd

200 Lonesome Pine Trl

150 Parkside Dr

206 River Ranch Rd

567 Bristol Rd

192 Comfort Ln

445 Trigger Cove Rd

272 Redbud St

120 Beechwood

3971 State Hwy 176

SUBDIVISION

Riverside Estates

Homewood Est

Emory Creek

lkes Lookout

Cedar Meadows

Poverty Point

Cedar Shores Ranch
Est

Sandella Project

happy hollow

Table Rock Acres

Rolling Meadows

Oak Crest Farms

LOT# BLOCK#

20

3

235

42 thru
46

26 2

3 4

83 phase v

16

11

STRUCTURE TYPE

SFD

Garage

SfH

SFH

addition

SFH

SFh

addition to garage

MH/Garage/Carport

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

MH

MH

PZ PERMIT #

06-328

08-1601

08-1621

08-1631

08-1641

08-168I

08-1661

08-1671

08-1651

08-1691

08-1701

08-1611

08-1711

08-1721

08-1741

APPLICATION DATE

7/27/2008

7/1/2008

7/1/2008

7/7/2008

7/8/2008

7/10/2008

7/9/2008

7/9/2008

7/9/2008

7/10/2008

7/10/2008

7/10/2008

7/10/2008

7/15/2008

7/16/2008

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-6.0-24-002-002-003.000

11-8.0-33-000-000-003.000

16-2.0-04-000-000-007.001

06-7.0-25-000-000-019.090

08-8.0-34-000-000-010.000

06-7.0-26-000-000-021.000

08-7.0-36-000-000-001.040

18-8.0-27-003-003-003.000

09-1.0-12-000-000-103.000

05-8.0-33-000-000-010.000

08-8.0-33-001-005-003.000

16-3.0-05-000-000-006.000

18-6.0-14-002-003-011.000

04-4.0-20-001-001-001.000

08-1.0-11-001-032-041.008
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APPL / REP NAME

Ronald Bayne

Larry Coonrod

John Bledsoe

Taneycomo Terrace Inc

James Wilson

Mark Walker

Gary Randall Reid

Ted Trosclair

Linda Egelston

Russell & Leeann Reusch

Karen Ritch

PROPERTY ADDRESS

451 Tranquil Ln

130 6th Ave

6387 State Hwy 176

236 River Ranch Rd

152 Hill Dr

129 Bittersweet Dr

734 5 Brothers Rd

109 Diamond Hill Ct

1162 Melody Mountain Rd

580 Airport Rd

8006 Cliff Dr

SUBDIVISION

Cedar Meadows 79

Lakeview

Cedar Shores Ranch 81
Est

Forest Park Est 81

Cedarbrook Est 2

Riverside Est 8

Martin Acres of 4
Emory Creek

SFH

Carport

Garage

MH, addition to MH
and Garage

carport

SFH

SFH and Garage

portable bldg

addition to house

addition to house

MH

Text24:

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE PZPERMIT#

08-1751

08-1731

08-1841

08-1831

08-1761

08-1771

08-178I1

08-1791

08-1801

08-1811

08-1821

APPLICATION DATE

7/17/2008

7/16/2008

7/25/2008

7/24/2008

7/21/2008

7/21/2008

7/21/2008

7/21/2008

7/22/2008

7/22/2008

7/22/2008

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-3.0-07-000-000-016.079

19-5.0-15-002-009-042.000

05-8.0-27-000-000-020.000

09-1.0-12-000-000-102.000

07-7.0-26-004-005-012.000

04-8.0-27-000-000-010.006

24-4.0-17-000-000-007.000

18-6.0-13-002-004-026.000

22-6.0-13-000-000-067.000

06-7.0-36-000-000-025.003

08-1.0-11-002-001-003.004
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